

M.A.C.C. No. 53 of 2015

Order No. 26 dated 04.02.2021

Record was not put up on 28.08.2020 due to lock down situation for Covid-19. Record is put up today.

Today if fixed for P.H..

Petitioner files hazira.

None appears to move the case. The matter is adjourned today.

Fix 04.03.2021 for P.H .

Dictt. by me

Judge

M.A.C.T. 1 st Spl. Court.

Burdwan

Judge

M.A.C.T. 1 st Spl. Court.

Burdwan.