

**MAC Case No. 53 of 2015**  
**Present:** Mr. B.B. Mondal  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 38 dated 13.01.2023

The record is put up today due to holiday on 12.01.2023.

The case is fixed for P.H.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 18.04.2023 for P.H.

D/C