

M.A.C Case No 53 of 2015
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 50 dated 13.11.2025

To day the date is fixed for hearing of argument.

Both parties files hazira.

Written argument not yet filed by parties.

Both parties are directed to file written argument if any by the date fixed.

Fixing 05.01.2026 for hearing of argument.

D/C by

M.A.C.T. Judge
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.

M.A.C.T. Judge,
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.